Kval Veteran Boras, Mariestad och Skovde

InfoResultatPrivatBrickaPDF

2024-10-22 Tavlings-1D: 446972

Partavling, 24 brickor Medel: 384 Frirond ger egen procent

Plac Poang
1 491,0
2 458,2
3 443,0
4 432,0
5 432,0
6 428,7
7 426,3
8 421,1
9 419,0
10 417,8
11 401,5
12 393,0

%

63,93
59,66
57,68
56,25
56,25
55,82
55,51
54,83
54,56
54,40
52,27

51,17

Namn
Lars Frandberg - Christer Ottosson
Birger Figenschou - Lasse Bengtsson
Gerd Stylander - Goran Stylander
Sten Oman - Hans Brolin
Per-Olov Torngvist - Soren Lundin
Rolf Billstrém - Ake Bergman
Anders Brodin - Arnold lvansson
Lars-Goran Nilsson - Kerstin Becker
Annika Sandberg - Géran Lidgren
Kjell Eriksson - Aila Seger
Carl Ake Frisk - Bengt-Ove Wallenstein

Jorgen Jansson - Kjell Persson

Klubb
Mariestads BS
Mariestads BS
Mariestads BS
Boras BA
Skévde BA
Mariestads BS - Hjo BS
Skovde BA
Mariestads BS
Skovde BA
Mariestads BS
Mariestads BS

BK Ruter


https://www.svenskbridge.se/tvl/446972/info
https://www.svenskbridge.se/tvl/446972/resultat#hem
https://www.svenskbridge.se/tvl/446972#hem
https://www.svenskbridge.se/tvl/446972/bricka/1/resultat#hem
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?deal.446972.-1.pdf

Plac

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Podng
381,0
380,7
377,1
376,0
374,2
370,0
343,6
342,5
333,0
295,0

272,7

%

49,61
49,57
49,11
48,96
48,72
48,18
44,74
44,60
43,36
38,41

35,51

Namn
Thomas Samuelsson - Roger Brandt
Asta Hammarberg - Mats Sunesson
Bengt Forsberg - Mia Kjellgren
Ingemar Assarsjo - Stefan Asgarden
Birgitta Frisk - Hjordis Levefelt
Sven-Erik Svensson - Ingela Fagerlind
Stefan Hakansson - Eva Hakansson
Sara Andersson - Maj-Britt Sjoberg
Eva Haggstrom - Jonas Haggstrom
Irene Edvardsson - Marie Moberg

Paivi Rosenberg - Ingmarie Wennlund

Klubb
Boras BA
BK Ruter - Mariestads BS
Skovde BA
BK Lyx
Mariestads BS
Mariestads BS
Mariestads BS
Mariestads BS
Boras BA
Mariestads BS

Mariestads BS



